
®

Triple S ALERO Air Care 
Solutions offer unique 

fragrances that satisfy the 
needs of your restroom 

patrons and create a fresh odor-free 
environment. 

•	 Fully	programmable	-	Choice	of	low	/	medium	/	high	output	
								options,	hours	of	operation,	days	of	operation,	start	time

•	 Easily	replaceable	and	safe	to	handle	solid	ceramic	cartridge	refill	

•	 Unique	private	labeling	facility

•	 Part	of	coordinated	range	of	dispensers

•	 Suitable	for	fixed	installation	or	portable	applications

•	 Lockable	dispenser	for	added	security

•	 2-year	guarantee	on	parts	and	workmanship

•	 Cartridge	life	lasts	up	to	4	weeks	(depending	on	location)

•	 One	unit	will	fragrance	an	area	of	up	to	17,000	sq.	ft.

•	 Ideal	for	areas	such	as	large	offices,	hospitals,	hotels,	
								reception	areas,	schools,	gyms	and	spas,	conference		
								centers,	Casinos,concert	halls,	bingo	halls,	shopping	malls,	
								and	more.

ALERO XL
Large Area Air Care System 
The ALERO XL Metered Dispenser provides 
continuous and consistent fragrance delivery 
to large interior spaces.

ALERO XL AIR CARE

Fragrance Name Fragrance Description
Item#

64030
4/CaseALERO XL

64031

64032

64033

64034

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Pack

FLORAL BOUQUET

APPLE PIE

JASMINE

Flowery collection of carnations, roses, 
and musk.

Metered Dispenser

Warm sweet smell of apple pie.

Rich jasmin and vanilla, sweet musk 
and cedarwood.

CITRUS Orange blossom and tangy effervescent 
scent.

CS-221
11 /12


