

ALERO XL AIR CARE



Fragrance Name Item#	Pack	Fragrance Description
CITRUS 64031	6/Case	Orange blossom and tangy effervescent scent.
APPLE PIE 64032	6/Case	Warm sweet smell of apple pie.
JASMINE 64033	6/Case	Rich jasmin and vanilla, sweet musk and cedarwood.
FLORAL BOUQUET 64034	6/Case	Flowery collection of carnations, roses, and musk.
ALERO XL 64030	4/Case	Metered Dispenser

- Fully programmable Choice of low / medium / high output options, hours of operation, days of operation, start time
- Easily replaceable and safe to handle solid ceramic cartridge refill
- Unique private labeling facility
- Part of coordinated range of dispensers
- Suitable for fixed installation or portable applications
- Lockable dispenser for added security
- 2-year guarantee on parts and workmanship
- Cartridge life lasts up to 4 weeks (depending on location)
- One unit will fragrance an area of up to 17,000 sq. ft.
- Ideal for areas such as large offices, hospitals, hotels, reception areas, schools, gyms and spas, conference centers, Casinos, concert halls, bingo halls, shopping malls, and more.



Distributed by: